Modern Middle Eastern Studies

DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Prof Walter Armbrust

Mon

Tue

Wed

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Fri

Fri

16-Jun

17-Jun

18-Jun

23-Jun

23-Jun

23-Jun

23-Jun

23-Jun

24-Jun

24-Jun

25-Jun

25-Jun

25-Jun

25-Jun

26-Jun

26-Jun

26-Jun

26-Jun

27-Jun

27-Jun

Start
09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

Duration Paper #

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

A16855P1

A12251P1

A11166H1

Al11165H1

A11173B1

A11177B1

A11178B1

A15938B1

A11171B1

A18148H1

A11183B1

A17640H1

A17641H1

A17642H1

A13562B1

A17975B1

A18133B1

A18135B1

A11172B1

A16350B1

Paper Name
Main Themes in Israeli Society and Politics

The Political Economy of the Middle East and North Africa

Hebrew Language Paper

Turkish Language Paper

Social Anthropology of the Middle East

History and Politics of the Islamic Republic of Iran, 1979-2005
Mass Media in the Middle East

Politics of the Maghreb

History of the Middle East, 1860 to 1970

Final Examination in Modern Persian

Turkish Literature: Texts and Contexts
Arabic Level 2 - Lower Intermediate
Arabic Level 3 - Upper Intermediate

Arabic Level 4 - Advanced

Political Islam, Islamism and Modern Islamic Movements
Dispossession and Displacement in the Modern Middle East

Modern Islamic Thought

Clerical Institutions in Contemporary Iran: From Resistance to Governance

Politics in the Middle East

History of the Maghreb since 1830

Page 1of 1

Location
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Online
Online
Online

Online

Online

College

Online
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Online
Online
Online

Online

Online

Online



