## **Modern Middle Eastern Studies**

## **DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY**

## **Trinity Term 2025**

**Chair of Examiners:** Prof Walter Armbrust

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
	16-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16855P1	Main Themes in Israeli Society and Politics	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12251P1	The Political Economy of the Middle East and North Africa	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	18-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11166H1	Hebrew Language Paper	Examination Schools
Mon	23-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11165H1	Turkish Language Paper	Examination Schools
Mon	23-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11173B1	Social Anthropology of the Middle East	Online
Mon	23-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11177B1	History and Politics of the Islamic Republic of Iran, 1979-2005	Online
Mon	23-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11178B1	Mass Media in the Middle East	Online
Mon	23-Jun	09:30	03:00	A15938B1	Politics of the Maghreb	Online
Tue	24-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11171B1	History of the Middle East, 1860 to 1970	Online
Tue	24-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18148H1	Final Examination in Modern Persian	College
Wed	25-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11183B1	Turkish Literature: Texts and Contexts	Online
Wed	25-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17640H1	Arabic Level 2 - Lower Intermediate	Examination Schools
Wed	25-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17641H1	Arabic Level 3 - Upper Intermediate	Examination Schools
Wed	25-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17642H1	Arabic Level 4 - Advanced	Examination Schools
Thu	26-Jun	09:30	03:00	A13562B1	Political Islam, Islamism and Modern Islamic Movements	Online
Thu	26-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17975B1	Dispossession and Displacement in the Modern Middle East	Online
Thu	26-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18133B1	Modern Islamic Thought	Online
Thu	26-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18135B1	Clerical Institutions in Contemporary Iran: From Resistance to Governance	Online
Fri	27-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11172B1	Politics in the Middle East	Online
Fri	27-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16350B1	History of the Maghreb since 1830	Online